
2014 Report on the Parish School

School Code: D192, FS: 2430, DP: 7825

St. Francis de Sales School (Delaware County)

Episcopal Region: I, Deanery: (2), Pastoral Planning Area: 360

Capacity

3,331 3,280

1,088 1,087 1,060

26 36 30 5

62

-15

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20112010 Change

2%

-1%

19%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

3,312

2010 - 2014

Parish School Enrollment

7 7 5

452 412 412

-7

-81

-100%

-18%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2014

Sponsoring Parishes

FS #

3,378

1,079

47

2012

5

412

3,374

1,073

31

0

371

2013

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering  the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades. 

% Capacity Filled

20112010 Change % Change

2010 - 2014

20142012 2013

%Cap5 %Cap4 %Cap3 %Cap2 %Cap1
75% 75% 74% 77% 74%

5 4 3 2 1
220 220 220 220 220

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
166 164 162 170 162 -4 -2%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
2 3 10 12 18 16 800%

Parish Parish Parish Parish Parish

St. Francis de Sales

     

2430

Grade        
pre K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Kindergarten 23 20 17 18 18 -5 -22%
pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
1st 19 24 16 19 16 -3 -16%
2nd 14 18 26 14 17 3 21%
3rd 26 12 17 26 12 -14 -54%
4th 14 23 13 20 24 10 71%
5th 14 17 27 12 19 5 36%
6th 17 15 17 26 9 -8 -47%
7th 19 16 12 21 26 7 37%
8th 20 19 17 14 21 1 5%

Archdiocese of Philadelphia
Office for Parish Service and Support

Report Date: June 2015
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