2014 Report on the Parish School St. Francis de Sales School (Delaware County)

School Code: D192, FS: 2430, DP: 7825

Episcopal Region: I, Deanery: (2), Pastoral Planning Area: 360

Demographic Profile of S	2010	<u> 2010 - 2014</u>					
	<u>2010</u>	<u>2011</u>	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	Change	% Change
Registered Population	3,312	3,331	3,280	3,378	3,374	62	2%
Registered Households	1,088	1,087	1,060	1,079	1,073	-15	-1%
Infant Baptisms	26	36	30	47	31	5	19%
Parish Children Not Atter	nding the F	arish Sch	<u>ool</u>				
(As Reported in the Annu	al Pastoral	Report)					
Parish Children:							
Attending Other Catholic Schools	7	7	5	5	0	-7	-100%
Attending Public or Private Schools	452	412	412	412	371	-81	-18%
Parish School Enrollment							<u>- 2014</u>
Grade	<u>2010</u>	2011	2012	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	Change	% Change
pre K	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Kindergarten	23	20	17	18	18	-5	-22%
pre 1st	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
1st	19	24	16	19	16	-3	-16%
2nd	14	18	26	14	17	3	21%
3rd	26	12	17	26	12	-14	-54%
4th	14	23	13	20	24	10	71%
5th	14	17	27	12	19	5	36%
6th	17	15	17	26	9	-8	-47%
7th	19	16	12	21	26	7	37%
8th	20	19	17	14	21	1	5%
Non-Catholic Enrollment	2	3	10	12	18	16	800%
Total Enrollment	166	164	162	170	162	-4	-2%
Capacity	220	220	220	220	220		
% Capacity Filled	75%	75%	74%	77%	74%		

Sponsoring Parishes

FS#	2430		
	St. Francis de Sales		

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades.

Report Date: June 2015